A4

P

RRD, PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting
Agenda

July 24, 2025, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1 Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of June 26, 2025
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

8.1 Fellers Heights Potable Water, DR-EADC-024

8.2 North Peace Regional Park Implementation Plan, CS-EADC-019

8.3 Rolla Sewer Outfall Geotechnical Hazard Assessment, ENV-EADC-046

8.4 Contract Cancellation Considerations — ITT 18-2025 High Level Crescent & Alaska
Highway Redundancy Project, ENV-EADC-047

NEW BUSINESS

DIARY

10.1 EADC Diary

CONSENT CALENDAR

111 Aquatic Harvester Pilot Program Business Case, ENV-EADC-045
11.2 EADC Terms of Reference

NOTICE OF MOTION

ADJOURNMENT

Pages

13

15

18

19

26



	Agenda

