

PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting Agenda

July 24, 2025, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

Degee

			rages	
1.	CALL T	CALL TO ORDER		
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA			
3.	GALLE	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES			
	4.1	Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of June 26, 2025	2	
5.	BUSIN	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES		
6.	DELEGATIONS			
7.	CORRESPONDENCE			
8.	REPORTS			
	8.1	Fellers Heights Potable Water, DR-EADC-024	5	
	8.2	North Peace Regional Park Implementation Plan, CS-EADC-019	6	
	8.3	Rolla Sewer Outfall Geotechnical Hazard Assessment, ENV-EADC-046	13	
	8.4	Contract Cancellation Considerations – ITT 18-2025 High Level Crescent & Alaska Highway Redundancy Project, ENV-EADC-047	15	
9.	NEW BUSINESS			
10.	DIARY			
	10.1	EADC Diary	18	
11.	CONSENT CALENDAR			
	11.1	Aquatic Harvester Pilot Program Business Case, ENV-EADC-045	19	
	11.2	EADC Terms of Reference	26	
12.	NOTICE OF MOTION			

13. ADJOURNMENT